Year
2018-19

(04)

2019-
20(05)

2020-

21(01)

2021-
22(09)

5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during the last five years

Registration number/roll number
for the exam

1256730
191620078205
2088437
52071165
91130601010
1125370/ 65172065
191620121309
123007162

Roll n0.67044213 registration no.
291207

XL21S63007390
21820949

Registration no 291207
2202148031140190

Please refer to the Results PDF

HR04020642
647348
767380

AMB_HAR CHA _AVWMP
_2023_ 10059

1443959
1443959

Htet-1029679 ctet-133007615
Reet-516105504

1031146prt, 2084361 TGT English

211131101243
211130601011

Name of students

qualified
Prem Saini
mamta
ritika
unique
Himanshi
Pragya
sapna kumari
sunita

Himani

PAWAN
Pawan kumar
Himani
Parul Sharma

Pawan Kumar

Kavita
KAMAL GAUR
Mohini

sangam

Pinki Yadav
Pinki Yadav

ROSHANI

Kamlesh

Deepak
Sanjeeta

Name of the qualifying exam

CET HARYANA

NET CSIR
HTET
CET

HTET , Ctet , Hssc Cet

Cet

NET JRF
CTET

CET group C

GATE 2021
CUCET 2020
CET group C
Ctet,, paper-2

CUCET Life Science 2020, GATE
Life Science 2021, 2022, 2023

CSIR NET LIFE SCIENCE
CET
Cet

Indian agneever army

CET
CET

Htet Ctet Reet

TGT htet ctet prt htet ctet

B.A
Msc chemistry

Email Address

premnuniawal123001@gmail.com
1.9162E+11

himanshi6423@gmail.com
ypragyal4d3@gmail.com

kayaanjilowa2001@gmail.com

kayaanjilowa2001@gmail.com
parul3110goswami@gmail.com

pawanrohilla000@gmail.com

raokaviol@gmail.com
kamalgaurl4@gmail.com
sainidipesh34@gmail.com

anitayadavall7@gmail.com

pyl43325@gmail.com
pyl43325@gmail.com

roshaniumrao2041998@gmail.com

mramitjoshi4@gmail.com

deepakindora440@gmail.com
fandiasanju@gmail.com



2022-
23(43)

144016219
201130103037

201130103011

52282010

336723
2002229062/2087493
781563
2201170823
516601307

781563
2002229062
2201596077
171130101038
221131101076
523951
220213226160076 or 315206
16110024
1220931015316
2156961
2156961///36135231
1520159

No

PB0201510109
145009114
144017590

178918
DLO1061430086
DL0106430086
1514140745
144012489
DL0116205179

Shalu yadav
Tilak

SHIV KUMAR

Ankur
Akash
Nisha yadav
Nisha Yadav
Nisha Yadav
Nisha Yadav
Nisha Yadav
Nisha Yadav
Nisha yadav
HARISH
Naveen Kumar
Preeti
Sandhya
Guddi
Shagun
Priyanka
Priyanka
Lakita Rohilla
Jaiparkash
ARPAN KUMAR
Davender beniwal
Monika
Babita
Vishakha
Vishakha
Deepak kumar
SHIWANI
1

CTET
M.A. Hindi

M.A. HINDI AND UGC NET IN
HINDI

CET
Cet
HTET
Chandigarh police
Delhi police
REET
Chandigarh police
HTET
Delhi police
HTET
12th
CET group "D"
CTET or CET
CET group d

CET
CET
CET
No
CSIR NET WITH JRF
CTET
CTET
1st year
NET JRF
NET JRF
Mining Inspector
CTET
CSIR NET

navdeepyadav743@gmail.com
tilakrajkomal038@gmail.com

shivphils@gmail.com

sainiankur990@gmail.com
akashyadav8168176257@gmail.com
ny9896272039@gmail.com
ny9896272039@gmail.com
ny9896272039@gmail.com
ny9896272039@gmail.com
ny9896272039@gmail.com
ny9896272039@gmail.com
ny9896272039@gmail.com
harishyadav860@gmail.com
navsamarwal@gmail.com
preetijwl67 @gmail.com
sandhya.smudgal@gmail.com
guddi871@email.com
rawatshagun573@gmail.com
priyankayadavnuniwal@gmail.com
priyankayadavnuniwal@gmail.com
lakitarohilla@gmail.com
jaiparkash14300@gmail.com
arpanyadav1998@rediffmail.com
beniwaldevender22@gmail.com
rajjiyadavmoni@gmail.com
bitakumari35@gmail.com
kanhagil23@gmail.com
kanhagil23@gmail.com
dkkakodia@gmail.com
shivanijangid805372@gmail.com
mamtamamta3065@gmail.com



231131101383
183977
181131103253
255839
321545
XL23553033498
XL21563008026
221610092969

Lakshay gaur
Hardeep
Rohit
Krishan Kumar
Nikita
simran
vishnu saini
vishnu saini

B.A first year
CET
Hssc cet
CET
CET Group-C
GATE
GATE
NET

gaurlakshay333@gmail.com
hardeepjasorialll@gmail.com
bisnaliya67@gmail.com
Krishan270698@gmail.com
jaipaltanwar09@gmail.com



